
2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022

Anesthesiologist
Assistants

Master's or
Professional
degree

AthleƟc Trainers Master's or
Professional
degree

Audiologists Doctoral
degree or
more

Cardiovascular
Technologists and
Technicians

Associate
degree

Cytotechnologists Bachelor's
degree

Dental Assistants Certificate

Dental Hygienists Associate
degree

Dental Laboratory
Technicians

High School
diploma or
less

DiagnosƟc Medical
Sonographers

Associate
degree

DieteƟc Technicians High School
diploma or
less

DieƟƟans and
NutriƟonists

Bachelor's
degree

Emergency Medical
Technicians and
Paramedics

Certificate

InformaƟcs Nurse
Specialists

Bachelor's
degree

Low Vision
Therapists,

OrientaƟon and
Mobility Specialists,
and Vision

RehabilitaƟon Ther..

Master's or
Professional
degree

Medical and Clinical
Laboratory
Technicians

Bachelor's
degree

Medical and Clinical
Laboratory
Technologists

Bachelor's
degree

Medical and Health
Services Managers

Bachelor's
degree

Medical Appliance
Technicians

High School
diploma or
less

Medical Assistants Certificate

Medical Equipment
Preparers

High School
diploma or
less

Medical Records and
Health InformaƟon
Technicians

High School
diploma or
less

Medical Secretaries Some college

Medical
TranscripƟonists

Certificate

NeurodiagnosƟc
Technologists

Associate
degree

Nuclear Medicine
Technologists

Associate
degree

Nursing Assistants High School
diploma or
less

OccupaƟonal
Therapists

Master's or
Professional
degree

OccupaƟonal
Therapy Aides

Associate
degree

OccupaƟonal
Therapy Assistants

Associate
degree

Ophthalmic Medical
Technicians

High School
diploma or
less

Ophthalmic Medical
Technologists

Certificate

OpƟcians,
Dispensing

Associate
degree

OrthopƟsts Bachelor's
degree

OrthoƟsts and
ProstheƟsts

Bachelor's
degree

Phlebotomists Certificate

Physical Therapist
Aides

High School
diploma or
less

Physical Therapist
Assistants

Associate
degree

Physical Therapists Master's or
Professional
degree

Physician Assistants Master's or
Professional
degree

RadiaƟon Therapists Associate
degree

Radiologic
Technicians

Associate
degree

Radiologic
Technologists

Associate
degree

RehabilitaƟon
Counselors

Master's or
Professional
degree

Respiratory
Therapists

Associate
degree

Respiratory Therapy
Technicians

Associate
degree

Speech-Language
Pathologists

Master's or
Professional
degree

Speech-Language
Pathology Assistants

Bachelor's
degree

Surgical Assistants Associate
degree

Surgical
Technologists

Associate
degree
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$104,960

$47,250

$79,618

$54,849

$54,709

$40,014

$70,421

$39,456

$69,487

$28,585

$60,750

$32,715

$95,231

$82,744

$54,709

$54,709

$95,833

$43,152

$33,246

$36,492

$41,363

$36,482

$37,299

$41,363

$75,189

$31,476

$82,744

$29,150

$58,237

$35,352

$41,363

$37,480

$73,177

$59,437

$35,757

$28,126

$60,340

$89,199

$104,960

$86,609

$41,363

$56,002

$37,248

$59,962

$41,363

$78,071

$40,035

$41,363

$46,899

Bucks County Community College:  Health Sciences
Associate of Science: Health Science (AS.1108)

Vertical shaded areas indicate recessions, the 2020 recession is ongoing.  All 2020 data is forecasted.

 Region includes 5 NJ and 67 PA counties:

Burlington, Camden, Gloucester, Mercer, Middlesex, Adams, Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Bedford, Berks, Blair, Bradford, Bucks, Butler, Cambria, Cameron, Carbon, Centre, Chester,
Clarion, Clearfield, Clinton, Columbia, Crawford, Cumberland, Dauphin, Delaware, Elk, Erie, Fayette, Forest, Franklin, Fulton, Greene, Huntingdon, Indiana, Jefferson, Juniata, Lackawanna,
Lancaster, Lawrence, Lebanon, Lehigh, Luzerne, Lycoming, McKean, Mercer, Mifflin, Monroe, Montgomery, Montour, Northampton, Northumberland, Perry, Philadelphia, Pike, Potter,
Schuylkill, Snyder, Somerset, Sullivan, Susquehanna, Tioga, Union, Venango, Warren, Washington, Wayne, Westmoreland, Wyoming, York

Source:  Bucks County Community College ( 2020 Annual Median Earnings Forecast), EMSI (2005-2019 Annual Median Earnings)


